
Stand: 12.02.2018 / 08:32:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [381806002] 09.02.2018 - 11.02.2018

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Carlchen 94124Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)1. P 8.80

Ferstlhof's Athletica390Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)2. P 8.30

De Numbo342Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)3. P 8.20

Cupido P.327Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 8.10

Lyjando590Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 7.90

Charlyn 9196Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)6. P 7.80

Lenny 81513Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)6. P 7.80

Vaja 6825Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P 7.70

Chris Balou N223Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. P 7.60

Invictus 5462Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)10. 7.50

Christalida Song226Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)11. 7.40

Glen Ellen423Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)11. 7.40

Quality's Oskar650Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)13. 7.20

Sixpack 7713Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)14. 7.10

Starlet T740Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.00

Lord Lexion827Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 7.00

Carolio132Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 6.90

Boombastic H60Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 6.80

Crispero T320Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.80

Free d'Rieke406Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)18. 6.80

Shir Khan S811Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 6.80

C'est la Vie 21568Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 6.70

Mesandra PS602Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 6.60

Paul Popey630Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)24. 6.30

Lyntinus593Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 0.00

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Cumpel 6325Karen Dulle (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.50

Cahoon Rouge OLD73Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)2. P 8.30

Gaspari834Kristyna Mikulkova (Gastlizenz GER)3. P 8.20

Cybertron 2330Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 8.00

Darcos Dree Boeken340Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 8.00

Crisette 3319Jana Witt (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)6. P 7.70

Ini Mini460Laura Geurkink (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.50

Caspars Adel144Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. 7.30

Icarinda455Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. 7.30

Giorgina Mantha420Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. 7.20

Nickleby617Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. 7.20

Goldthaler835Kristyna Mikulkova (Gastlizenz GER)10. 7.20

Carlson 143128Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)13. 7.10

Vancouver 71776Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)14. 6.80

Havik B439Lina-Sophie Bruns (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. 6.60

Napoleon 488614Jana Witt (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)15. 6.60

Crystal Speed 3323Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)17. 0.00

It's just Me463Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. 0.00

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Milky Way de Goedereede604Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.80

Afrika 616Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.40

Cumpel 6325Karen Dulle (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 8.30

Independent 7458Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 8.20

Chloe 25221Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)5. P 8.10

Monte Carlo 63607Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)6. P 8.00

Skip Rock715Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.00

Cekkato170Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P 7.90

Sem Semper705Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.90

Captain Hero111Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. P 7.80

Cybertron 2330Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. P 7.80
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Holiday 88446Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. P 7.80

Midleton603Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)13. 7.70

Shir Khan S811Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 7.70

Cupido P.327Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 7.60

Filouet392Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)15. 7.60

Carreras 14133Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)17. 7.50

Steendieks East London742Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 7.40

Special One V727Christin Scheel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)19. 7.30

Clintadel248Patrick Meyn (TG Bad Zwischenahn)20. 7.20

Gennaia 2415Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 7.10

Lenny 81513Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)22. 7.00

Magic Mick596Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)23. 6.90

Cosco Cablo307Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 6.60

Chiquita 86219Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 6.30

Boombastic H60Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 5.90

Beauty Balou45Jana Witt (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)27. 0.00

Paul Popey630Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)27. 0.00

Gaspari834Kristyna Mikulkova (Gastlizenz GER)27. 0.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Little Tyrion542Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)1. P 8.80

Sir Chita712Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)2. P 8.70

Jella 14471Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. P 8.60

Kaya Z476Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.50

Vico 71779Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.)4. P 8.50

Chacco Rosso183Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)6. P 8.40

Coach 11253Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 8.40

Hakuna Matata 25436Anne-Sophie Naz (Gastlizenz)8. P 8.30

Bakara de Lacke806Anne-Sophie Naz (Gastlizenz)8. P 8.30

Colina 63836Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)8. P 8.30

Check it up 3200Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 8.20

Cote de Pablo310Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)11. P 8.20

Gin Tonic 158419Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. P 8.20

Cahoon Rouge OLD73Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)14. 8.10

Chacci182Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)14. 8.10

Hugo 154448Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)14. 8.10

Laca 2487Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 8.00

Leni 108511Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 8.00

SIG Chiari709Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)17. 8.00

Laszlo 87501Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 7.90

Carmilou PS129Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 7.80

Charlyn 9196Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)21. 7.80

Nuntius 10624Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)21. 7.80

Lyjando590Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)24. 7.70

Hazelly441Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 7.60

Christalida Song226Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)26. 7.50

Titeuf757Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)27. 7.40

Glen Ellen423Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)28. 7.30

Mesandra PS602Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 7.30

Sixpack 7713Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)28. 7.30

Doodle W360Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)31. 7.20

Greta 159434Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)32. 6.90

Check Rouge201Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)33. 6.70

Norbert 57832Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)34. 6.50

Ellablue PS375Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)35. 0.00

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Cote de Pablo310Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)1. P 8.50

SIG Chiari709Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)2. P 8.30

Kaya Z476Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.10
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Coach 11253Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.90

Independent 7458Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 7.90

Bakara de Lacke806Anne-Sophie Naz (Gastlizenz)6. P 7.70

Lui 92582Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)7. P 7.60

Sem Semper705Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.60

Gin Tonic 158419Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.50

Leni 108511Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.50

Titeuf757Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)9. 7.50

Afrika 616Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 7.40

Hugo 154448Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)13. 7.20

Milky Way de Goedereede604Aleksas Seilius (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 7.20

Skip Rock715Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 7.20

Carreras 14133Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)16. 7.00

Greta 159434Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 7.00

Colina 63836Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)16. 7.00

Balla Balla E38Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)19. 6.80

Chacci182Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. 6.80

Daniza 5337Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)21. 6.70

Norbert 57832Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)21. 6.70

Carmilou PS129Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 6.40

Chacco Rosso183Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)23. 6.40

Hakuna Matata 25436Anne-Sophie Naz (Gastlizenz)23. 6.40

Monte Carlo 63607Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)26. 6.30

Captain Hero111Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 6.10

Citty Cristalla 3238Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)27. 6.10

Hazelly441Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 6.10

Magic Mick596Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 6.10

Doodle W360Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)31. 5.80

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Sir Chita712Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.40

Little Tyrion542Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)2. P 8.20

Jella 14471Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. P 8.00

Mr. Ed 63609Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 8.00

Check it up 3200Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 7.80

Filouet392Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)5. P 7.80

Cekkato170Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)7. P 7.60

4/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Chiara 312209Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)1. P 0.00 / 45.10

Clarence S239Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.85

Catania 112154Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.02

Ceresa B178Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.09

Anatevka 8418Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.53

Spardoctro724Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.81

Celectrik172Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 53.72

Stacy B733Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)8. P 0.00 / 54.03

Counting Stars Z831Fiona Klatte (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 55.48

Fire-Star394Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)10. P 1.00 / 57.91

Calero F78Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)11. P 1.00 / 59.14

Caprice 447110Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)12. P 4.00 / 48.57

Daniza 5337Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)13. 4.00 / 51.20

Comet 245266Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)14. 4.00 / 51.53

Quintana 30676Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 4.00 / 52.11

Cosco Cablo307Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 53.22

Rintadora691Gerhard Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)17. 4.00 / 53.73

Chacana 5181Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)18. 4.00 / 55.09

Chloe 25221Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)19. 4.00 / 55.32

Captain's Pleasure837Kristyna Mikulkova (Gastlizenz GER)20. 4.00 / 56.43

Fatillia804Kristyna Mikulkova (Gastlizenz GER)21. 4.00 / 56.82
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Valoo772Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)22. 5.00 / 59.06

La Fee 24481Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)23. 5.00 / 59.10

Canone 4103Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)24. 5.00 / 59.14

Midleton603Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)25. 6.00 / 61.61

Sunflower WK749Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)26. 8.00 / 51.61

Cassca829Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)27. 8.00 / 55.37

Happy Hopsi437Fiona Klatte (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)28. 8.00 / 56.73

Hymette451Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)29. 9.00 / 57.72

Vulcana 5784Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)30. 9.00 / 58.44

Cordula H293Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)31. 10.00 / 61.70

Crostino322Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)32. 12.00 / 69.53

Quebelle de la cour656Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden)33. 13.00 / 58.60

4/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Chupa Chup 5231Sarah Herbst (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 49.78

Lilofee 30529Stefanie Feldmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.82

Rascallino689Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.91

Donna 735358Lisa Hopster (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.39

Queen Mary 11661Bernd Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 51.45

It's Lady Yvonne Z464Anke Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 0.00 / 52.08

Quality 18648Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)7. P 0.00 / 52.19

San Remo 114697Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 53.09

Sixtus K714Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 53.15

Chica de la Luna 12210Johanna Riethmüller (RV Osnabrück e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 53.84

Let's Fly Number Two515Kerstin Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)11. P 0.00 / 54.04

Jack 464466Sarah Herbst (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)12. P 0.00 / 54.09

Agrano8Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 54.46

Pyconda644Joline Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)14. 0.00 / 54.89

Concordia 45277Iris Kathmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 0.00 / 56.82

Avatar 1834Kyungho No ()16. 1.00 / 57.32

Cassano 9146Seongyun Lim (RFV Greven e.V.)17. 1.00 / 58.44

Cabrio K69Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 1.00 / 59.83

Lui 92582Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 2.00 / 61.44

Unique 102766Eric Graap (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)20. 4.00 / 48.87

Changador192Heino Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)21. 4.00 / 49.93

Granby 2432Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)22. 4.00 / 50.38

Lola Vita550Lena Sievers (RUFV Boerger)23. 4.00 / 51.81

Captains Clover115Lisa Hopster (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)24. 4.00 / 52.83

Quebec 59655Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)25. 4.00 / 54.79

Edition's Candet370Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 4.00 / 55.99

Caytlin826Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)27. 5.00 / 57.83

Special One V727Christin Scheel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)28. 6.00 / 63.39

Smudo 8717Fabian Büter (RUFV Osterbrock)29. 8.00 / 53.28

Cinzana 5234Jana Lücking (RuFV Dwergte)30. 8.00 / 69.03

Finest Lady 2393Melanie Urich (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)31. 9.00 / 58.25

Zack 8788Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)32. 13.00 / 58.24

Gennaia 2415Oliver Franke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)33. 18.00 / 79.84

Simply 10710Christine Uhlen (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)34. 25.00 / 92.32

5/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

Clarence S239Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 24.79

Baldini B37Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)2. P *0.00 / 25.43

Gisele 6422Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P *0.00 / 25.78

Shutterfly's Sunshine708Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)3. P *0.00 / 25.78

Stampede 4737Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P *0.00 / 26.42

Donja-B357Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 27.99

Canada T100Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)7. P *0.00 / 30.41

Celectrik172Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 33.53

Cederic 7166Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)9. P *4.00 / 26.15

Delara345Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. *4.00 / 26.37
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Spirit of Ecstasy 2728Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn)11. *4.00 / 27.63

Anatevka 8418Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)12. *4.00 / 27.74

Chacana 5181Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)13. *4.00 / 29.99

Hymette451Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. *4.00 / 30.36

Ursus 60770Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. *8.00 / 50.42

Chula Vista230Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)16. *12.00 / 31.36

Calero F78Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)17. 1.00 / 46.06

Cordoba 51292Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)18. 4.00 / 38.77

Ceresa B178Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 4.00 / 39.82

Comtess 197271Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)20. 4.00 / 41.91

Compassion 4812Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)21. 4.00 / 43.75

Crostino322Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)22. 5.00 / 47.99

Candy 669101Inga Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 8.00 / 38.40

Ginga 52828Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 8.00 / 40.46

Cordula H293Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)25. 8.00 / 41.14

Cassca829Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)26. 8.00 / 41.24

Tailormade Cash is King753Jaekyung Lee (RFV Greven e.V.)27. 22.00 / 68.81

5/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

Cassano 9146Seongyun Lim (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 25.39

Meddalist599Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 25.67

Lola Vita550Lena Sievers (RUFV Boerger)3. P *0.00 / 25.78

Spardoctro724Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 26.56

Chupa Chup 5231Sarah Herbst (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P *0.00 / 27.55

Chica de la Luna 12210Johanna Riethmüller (RV Osnabrück e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 27.94

Danique 6336Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P *0.00 / 28.80

Counting Stars Z831Fiona Klatte (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 30.61

Ciao Bella 6232Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. P *0.00 / 30.75

Lugia 2581Anne Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)10. *4.00 / 25.37

Kassiopaia 3474Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. *8.00 / 26.45

Quality 18648Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)12. 4.00 / 38.73

Power Ball 2637Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 4.00 / 38.90

Rascallino689Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 4.00 / 38.91

Catokia 5158Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)15. 4.00 / 40.44

Edition's Candet370Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 42.10

Happy Hopsi437Fiona Klatte (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)17. 5.00 / 48.89

Caprice 447110Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)18. 8.00 / 39.38

Comet 245266Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)19. 8.00 / 42.31

Agrano8Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)20. 8.00 / 42.60

Unique 102766Eric Graap (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)21. 10.00 / 51.14

San Remo 114697Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)22. 10.00 / 51.79

Granby 2432Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)23. 12.00 / 36.48

Let's Fly Number Two515Kerstin Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)24. 15.00 / 54.18

Smudo 8717Fabian Büter (RUFV Osterbrock)25. 20.00 / 75.34

6 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

Mentos C WE601Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 24.57

Rascallino689Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 25.67

Donna 735358Lisa Hopster (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 26.56

Concordia 45277Iris Kathmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 26.95

Captains Clover115Lisa Hopster (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 27.51

Queena LH663Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P *0.00 / 27.99

Chiquita 86219Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 29.85

La Collina Toscana480Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 30.21

Arcadia 1624Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. *4.00 / 26.51

Quinntina 2675Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. *4.00 / 27.30

Cassitha150Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. *4.00 / 28.69

Let's Fly Number Two515Kerstin Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)12. *4.00 / 28.79

Las Vegas 213499Anne Köster (PSG Lähden e.V.)13. *4.00 / 30.41

Cybertron 2330Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)14. 4.00 / 40.03
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Stand: 12.02.2018 / 08:32:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [381806002] 09.02.2018 - 11.02.2018

Zandor 29791Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 4.00 / 40.63

Sixtus K714Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 41.24

Edition's Candet370Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 4.00 / 41.28

Cabrio K69Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 4.00 / 44.75

Finest Lady 2393Melanie Urich (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 5.00 / 49.86

Simply 10710Christine Uhlen (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)20. 8.00 / 43.45

Zack 8788Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)21. 10.00 / 51.82

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Concordia 45277Iris Kathmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.81

Crostino322Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)2. P 0.00 / 50.36

Caspar 278140Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)3. P 0.00 / 52.06

Las Vegas 213499Anne Köster (PSG Lähden e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.68

Titeuf757Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 53.84

Canone 4103Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 0.00 / 54.96

Follow Me 52400Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 55.46

Zandor 29791Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 49.05

Del-Negro344Seok Kim ()9. P 4.00 / 50.72

Nacento613Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)10. 4.00 / 50.75

La fille spéciale482Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)11. 4.00 / 51.95

Egano 23800Kristyna Mikulkova (Gastlizenz GER)12. 4.00 / 52.23

Blurred Line814Mareike Kollenberg (RUFV Hollage e.V.)13. 4.00 / 54.82

Cedric K168Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)14. 4.00 / 55.24

Cadeau 5470Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)15. 8.00 / 49.44

Spardoctro724Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 8.00 / 51.87

Conchara839Seok Kim ()17. 8.00 / 51.98

Cerice 3802Kristyna Mikulkova (Gastlizenz GER)18. 8.00 / 52.17

Cekkato170Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)19. 8.00 / 54.15

Queen Magic 2659Marcel Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg)20. 16.00 / 54.14

Acoretta5Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)21. 16.00 / 69.11

Cordula H293Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 20.00 / 69.71

7/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Stakkato's Special734Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.51

Chicago 183213Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.54

Cecilia 36165Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.97

Quindorina674Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.24

Famous 34386Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.35

Lacoste 142830Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 50.66

PMH Gilmore635Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 51.86

Dolce Lasina841Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 52.08

Quatar 3654Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 52.47

Queenessa Verdii665Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 53.01

Cantiaro de Chile K107Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 0.00 / 54.20

Carla Luna123Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 1.00 / 56.24

Donald 558355Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)13. 1.00 / 58.29

Come and Feel840Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)14. 4.00 / 48.05

Jamela 2468Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 48.65

De Lütt 2341Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)16. 4.00 / 49.44

Summer Night 8823Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 50.06

Lohengrin 92548Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 4.00 / 50.21

Gräfin Andorra OLD431Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 4.00 / 50.72

Chacdina187Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 4.00 / 50.95

Queenessa Verdi664Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)21. 4.00 / 51.22

Carlo 454125Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 4.00 / 51.27

Clarinette 2240Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)23. 4.00 / 53.76

Beyla S51Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 8.00 / 48.57

Dakota RB335Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)25. 8.00 / 53.87

Leandro 194507Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 9.00 / 75.13

Hymette451Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)27. 12.00 / 53.29
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Stand: 12.02.2018 / 08:32:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [381806002] 09.02.2018 - 11.02.2018

Carlo D126Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 12.00 / 71.97

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Follow Me 52400Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.84

Lilly Fee 22526Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)2. P 0.00 / 54.14

Donja-B357Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.68

Catjall157Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.84

Coral Springs 2291Manjun Kwon (RFV Greven e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.27

Chico 973216Kanako Ito (RFV Greven e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.16

Cinzano 81235Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 0.00 / 60.44

Bella Rose U.W.46Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. 1.00 / 62.95

Chester van Goor838Manjun Kwon (RFV Greven e.V.)9. 4.00 / 58.04

Caspar 278140Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)10. 4.00 / 58.91

Queen Magic 2659Marcel Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg)11. 4.00 / 59.08

Calinka 4283Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 4.00 / 60.28

Kassiopaia 3474Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 8.00 / 57.65

Flo-Jo 3799Kristyna Mikulkova (Gastlizenz GER)14. 10.00 / 67.32

Iskando813Mareike Kollenberg (RUFV Hollage e.V.)15. 10.00 / 68.63

Canada T100Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)16. 11.00 / 70.70

Fendt BB389Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)17. 12.00 / 54.04

Quality 18648Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)18. 16.00 / 56.76

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Chicago 183213Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.82

Lolita K551Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.88

Zecke 3792Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 0.00 / 56.40

Consandro279Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.84

Lohengrin 92548Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 0.00 / 58.38

Dolce Lasina841Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 58.83

Stampede 4737Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)7. P 0.00 / 59.22

Crostino322Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)8. P 0.00 / 59.50

Levino 22518Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)9. P 0.00 / 59.96

Ursus 60770Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. 0.00 / 60.59

Chula Vista230Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)11. 0.00 / 60.86

Clarence S239Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 53.17

Jamela 2468Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)13. 4.00 / 54.85

QuickNick671Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. 4.00 / 55.96

Cucinello324Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 4.00 / 56.09

Question de Vitesse669Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 4.00 / 57.54

Catvik Crest159Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 4.00 / 59.41

I know it454Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 5.00 / 61.41

Compassion 4812Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)19. 5.00 / 61.92

Quatar 3654Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)20. 5.00 / 62.19

Camilla 105815Annika Roede (RFV Gerolzhofen u.U.e.V.)21. 5.00 / 63.39

Gondino 2428Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)22. 8.00 / 54.84

Luizard816Annika Roede (RFV Gerolzhofen u.U.e.V.)23. 9.00 / 64.26

Come and Feel840Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)24. 12.00 / 59.55

Chalana 2188Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)25. 12.00 / 74.90

Copit Della Caccia810Johan Kachelhoffer (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)26. 12.00 / 90.23

8/3 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Lady Bavaria822Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.16

Lennie 6512Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.95

Cormello R298Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.04

Graffiti 76430Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.13

Limited Edition S532Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.90

Bachy des Aucels Z36Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.43

Quindorina674Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.76

Checkpoint 19203Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 58.24

Calmerette II91Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 59.19
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Stand: 12.02.2018 / 08:32:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [381806002] 09.02.2018 - 11.02.2018

Corzet306Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)10. 1.00 / 61.83

Cenbalou175Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. 1.00 / 63.26

Quinto 85678Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)12. 2.00 / 65.15

Qualität 3842Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)13. 2.00 / 65.43

Anyway 6021Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)14. 4.00 / 54.15

Luchico567Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)15. 4.00 / 54.20

Ludger G579Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 4.00 / 57.35

Calippa W84Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)17. 4.00 / 58.94

Emily 109821Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 4.00 / 59.27

Cenina176Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)19. 4.00 / 59.61

Diagonal 4347Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 4.00 / 60.89

Melody 194600Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 5.00 / 61.95

Donald 558355Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)22. 5.00 / 62.34

Leandro 194507Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 8.00 / 58.46

Chiara 305208Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)24. 10.00 / 66.27

Chaccolabella185Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)25. 14.00 / 65.07

Tailormade Cash is King753Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)26. 21.00 / 77.61

9 Kostüm-Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M*

Landra 10494Patrik-Viktor Schröder (RFZV Ovenstädt e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.32

Vita 19780Thomas Nordhorn (RFZV Ovenstädt e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.19

Chiara 312209Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)3. P 0.00 / 48.14

Quixx 2683Darline Eisenmenger (RFV Niederzeuzheim e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.02

Changador192Heino Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.58

Lola 273549Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.91

Picolor634Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)7. 0.00 / 52.01

Casablanca 125135Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. 0.00 / 52.69

Baroneß 844Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)9. 0.00 / 52.73

Shutterfly's Sunshine708Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)10. 0.00 / 53.57

Vabio 2771Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)11. 0.00 / 54.24

Queenessa Verdii665Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. 0.00 / 54.80

Cadeau 5470Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)13. 0.00 / 55.85

Chery-Lady 2206Darline Eisenmenger (RFV Niederzeuzheim e.V.)14. 0.00 / 57.89

Jella 14471Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. 0.00 / 66.11

Mentos C WE601Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)16. 0.00 / 66.21

10 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Navajo 233616Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 29.67

Corleona 3296Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 31.10

Lennie 6512Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 31.17

Upercut du Very768Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 31.25

Cenbalou175Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 32.53

Cucinello324Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P *0.00 / 32.95

Lycon 3589Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 33.33

Checkpoint 19203Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 35.26

Edison D.N.369Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P *4.00 / 31.11

Qimba Rubin645Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)10. P *4.00 / 31.19

Cedrick 11169Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)11. P *4.00 / 31.30

Ludger G579Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. P *8.00 / 32.89

Chattanooga 14199Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)13. P 4.00 / 53.61

Peppi N.W.632Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)14. P 4.00 / 54.60

Ambitious B16Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)15. 4.00 / 54.79

Cormello R298Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 4.00 / 55.60

Bachy des Aucels Z36Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 4.00 / 55.82

Chalana 2188Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)18. 4.00 / 56.57

Zalido 2789Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)19. 4.00 / 56.87

Clooney R251Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)20. 4.00 / 56.91

Lüttinghof's Converse587Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 4.00 / 57.35

I know it454Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 4.00 / 57.38

Graffiti 76430Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)23. 4.00 / 57.49
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Stand: 12.02.2018 / 08:32:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [381806002] 09.02.2018 - 11.02.2018

Desperado AM346Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 4.00 / 58.04

For Cornet401Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)25. 4.00 / 59.22

Camilla PJ843Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)26. 4.00 / 59.46

Cenina176Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)27. 4.00 / 59.95

Böckmanns Lord Pezi Junior57Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 4.00 / 60.28

Quiet Magic672Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. 4.00 / 60.54

Caravaggio 9119Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)30. 4.00 / 61.23

Havinga's Amando440Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)31. 8.00 / 55.40

Catvik Crest159Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)32. 8.00 / 57.77

Skyliner844Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.)33. 13.00 / 65.18

Catjall157Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)34. 15.00 / 74.63

Chula Vista230Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)35. 16.00 / 58.66

11 Mächtigkeits-

Peppi N.W.632Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)1. P ***4.00 / 0.00

Stratego FH745Thomas Nordhorn (RFZV Ovenstädt e.V.)1. P ***4.00 / 0.00

Will be Especiale807Kai Wörtge (RV Oberscheld e.V.)1. P ***4.00 / 0.00

Cedrick 11169Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 0.00

Quixx 2683Darline Eisenmenger (RFV Niederzeuzheim e.V.)5. 4.00 / 0.00

12 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Blümchen 12355Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.30

Loberon544Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)2. P 8.20

Vicky 128778Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)3. P 8.00

Roseanne G694Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P 7.70

Arimara27Nora Muke (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 7.50

Toto 27760Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)6. P 7.40

Caleesi77Jana Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.30

Conveni's Chapeau285Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.30

Landis 2491Alexandra Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)9. 7.10

Zidane G795Saskia Lüken (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.80

Carolina 24130Vivien Koop (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)11. 5.50

Floh R398Kira Grüger (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 5.30

13 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A** mit Joker

Schokomann703Imke Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 37.79

Sixtus K714Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 39.22

Precious 3639Lina-Sophie Bruns (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 39.85

Sunny Daylight 3750Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. P 44.00 / 40.13

Roseanne G694Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 41.05

Lucky Lou 21570Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 42.53

Lucky Pezi571Matthias Smitz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)7. P 44.00 / 42.67

Zembla 3793Laura Geurkink (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 43.14

Paola 224628Felicia Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 44.00 / 44.67

Cabrio K69Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. P 44.00 / 49.31

Caleesi77Jana Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. P 43.00 / 49.66

Catania 112154Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 40.00 / 49.25

Landis 2491Alexandra Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)13. 40.00 / 50.17

Little Manni540Nele Eylering (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)14. 39.00 / 46.77

Caluna 3094Kaylee Buurman (PSG Lähden e.V.)15. 38.00 / 50.75

Contessa 218283Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 37.00 / 46.76

Gomez 23427Nina Wenke (RFV Sögel e.V.)17. 36.00 / 50.33

Collattro261Karina Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 36.00 / 58.02

Hulingshof's Jogi449Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 34.00 / 48.65

Conveni's Chapeau285Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 31.00 / 44.68

Queen 162658Imke Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 28.00 / 44.81

Cosmic One308Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 23.00 / 87.05

Emarad378Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)23. 12.00 / 40.64

Giovanni 172421Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)24. 12.00 / 43.53

Arimara27Nora Muke (RUFV Haren-Ems)25. 12.00 / 43.93
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Stand: 12.02.2018 / 08:32:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [381806002] 09.02.2018 - 11.02.2018

Zidane G795Saskia Lüken (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 12.00 / 44.23

Caju 975Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 12.00 / 48.24

Estrella 96382Ellen Wedel (RFV Sögel e.V.)28. 8.00 / 51.87

Lianosch520Pascal Maas (RFV Burgsteinfurt e. V.)29. 4.00 / 64.09

Lu la Belle565Luise Schneckenberger (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)30. 2.00 / 49.60

14 Springprüfung Kl.L

Emarad378Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)1. P 0.00 / 42.28

Estrella 96382Ellen Wedel (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 44.40

Zip My World P796Florian Nissen (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 0.00 / 44.87

Lucky Lou 21570Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 45.24

Casino Royal 33138Laura Hagemann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 46.34

Catania 112154Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 46.79

Columbo 50264Nina-Justine Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 0.00 / 47.80

Christmann227Jan Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 50.10

Collattro261Karina Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 50.36

Cabrio K69Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 53.79

Quinntina 2675Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. P 4.00 / 45.63

Zembla 3793Laura Geurkink (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 46.26

Roseanne G694Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)13. 4.00 / 46.57

Paola 224628Felicia Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 4.00 / 46.65

California Sunrise 282Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. 4.00 / 47.51

Hulingshof's Jogi449Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 49.02

La Collina Toscana480Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 49.69

Sixtus K714Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 4.00 / 50.00

Cassitha150Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)19. 4.00 / 51.47

Caluna 3094Kaylee Buurman (PSG Lähden e.V.)20. 8.00 / 48.00

Arcadia 1624Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)21. 8.00 / 48.20

Cosmic One308Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 10.00 / 61.14

Lucky Pezi571Matthias Smitz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)23. 12.00 / 43.48

Lianosch520Pascal Maas (RFV Burgsteinfurt e. V.)24. 14.00 / 61.56

Queen Mary 11661Bernd Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)25. 20.00 / 84.46

Landis 2491Alexandra Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)26. 24.00 / 69.38

15/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Little Crazy Jumper537Pia Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.17

Cassina 73149Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.79

La Grafina483Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.91

Cordoba 51292Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.37

Luizard816Annika Roede (RFV Gerolzhofen u.U.e.V.)5. P 1.00 / 64.35

Lilly-Fee 2527Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 59.28

Camilla 105815Annika Roede (RFV Gerolzhofen u.U.e.V.)7. 5.00 / 63.76

Contessa 135281Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. 5.00 / 64.64

Follow Me 52400Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. 8.00 / 58.35

Lugia 2581Anne Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 8.00 / 61.45

Power Ball 2637Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 8.00 / 76.30

Dedicasse du Bois de Buisseret343Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 9.00 / 79.22

Gisele 6422Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)13. 11.00 / 72.53

Gondino 2428Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)14. 12.00 / 54.26

Vabio 2771Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. 12.00 / 59.10

Corzet306Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)16. 12.00 / 75.46

Queenessa Verdii665Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 13.00 / 63.98

15/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Gräfin Andorra OLD431Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.52

Chula Vista230Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)2. P 0.00 / 56.35

Champ 227191Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.58

Chaccolabella185Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.75

Calmerette II91Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)5. 4.00 / 52.81

Soxx818Joshua Hirneiß (RV Ganderkesee)6. 4.00 / 56.46
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Stand: 12.02.2018 / 08:32:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [381806002] 09.02.2018 - 11.02.2018

Quality 18648Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)7. 4.00 / 58.66

Carlo 454125Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. 4.00 / 58.74

Levino 22518Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)9. 5.00 / 63.45

Carla Comte122Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. 8.00 / 55.09

Kassiopaia 3474Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 8.00 / 62.37

Crostino322Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)12. 9.00 / 63.50

16 Punktespringprüfung Kl.S* mit Joker

Edison D.N.369Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 65.00 / 43.68

La Grafina483Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 65.00 / 44.76

Dedicasse du Bois de Buisseret343Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 65.00 / 46.91

Carlo D126Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 65.00 / 47.58

Queenessa Verdi664Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 65.00 / 47.69

PMH Gilmore635Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)6. P 65.00 / 47.94

Quinto 85678Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)7. P 65.00 / 48.08

Chicago 183213Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 65.00 / 48.24

Champ 227191Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. P 65.00 / 48.93

Danique 6336Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. P 65.00 / 49.32

Little Crazy Jumper537Pia Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)11. P 64.00 / 45.95

Contessa 135281Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)12. P 62.00 / 45.82

Pur Boy WK643Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. P 62.00 / 46.04

Corleona 3296Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 61.00 / 44.06

Corzet306Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)15. 61.00 / 50.02

Carla Comte122Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)16. 60.00 / 45.56

Lennie 6512Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 60.00 / 48.12

Levino 22518Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)18. 60.00 / 49.41

Ursus 60770Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)19. 60.00 / 49.82

Chalana 2188Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)20. 59.00 / 47.12

Fendt BB389Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 59.00 / 47.16

Cordoba 51292Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)22. 59.00 / 56.26

Follow Me 52400Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)23. 58.00 / 48.58

Gisele 6422Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)24. 58.00 / 50.63

Question de Vitesse669Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 57.00 / 47.29

Lilly-Fee 2527Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)26. 57.00 / 47.85

Stampede 4737Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)27. 56.00 / 49.41

Diagonal 4347Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 55.00 / 49.94

Hockenheim G445Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)29. 52.00 / 41.84

Numbaya622Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)30. 22.00 / 46.66

Ambitious B16Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)31. 21.00 / 48.26

Chiara 305208Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)32. 20.00 / 55.28

Melody 194600Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)33. 19.00 / 47.74

Calippa W84Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)34. 14.00 / 47.65

Compassion 4812Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)35. 0.00 / 0.00

17 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Lava Levista503Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 36.66

Böckmanns Lord Pezi Junior57Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 40.13

Camilla PJ843Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 37.83

Desperado AM346Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P *4.00 / 39.60

Lüttinghof's Converse587Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 41.77

Landlord 56493Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)6. P *8.00 / 43.78

Peppi N.W.632Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)7. P *18.00 / 49.36

Lady Bavaria822Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. *38.00 / 57.44

Caravaggio 9119Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. 0.00 / 58.32

Limited Edition S532Lars Volmer (ZRFV Legden e.V.)10. 4.00 / 53.73

Pur Boy WK643Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)11. 4.00 / 54.46

Luchico567Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)12. 4.00 / 55.56

Quiet Magic672Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 4.00 / 56.12

Cenina176Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 4.00 / 56.79

Nupafeed's La Vista625Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)15. 4.00 / 56.82
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Stand: 12.02.2018 / 08:32:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [381806002] 09.02.2018 - 11.02.2018

Upercut du Very768Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 4.00 / 57.19

Cedrick 11169Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)17. 4.00 / 60.17
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